SYSTIMAX 360™ Ultra High Density Fiber Solution
Solution Guide
2
Meeting Today’s Data Center Challenges
• Achieves high densities
beyond 48 duplex LC
ports per rack unit
• Easy connector access

Weight Shelf: 6.8 lbs
LC – module: 2.6 lbs
MPO – module: 1.4 lbs
Capacity InstaPATCH 360 UHD Module – 24 duplex LC, 48 fibers
UHD Adapter Panel – 24 MPO, 288 fibers
Cable Entry Rear trunk cable entry, Front patch cabling
Termination Types LC, MPO
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
InstaPATCH 360 UHD
Module 48f LC LazrSPEED
3603D-1U-UP w(3)
3603M-48LC-LS A
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
760110999 3603D-1U-UP UHD Fiber Shelf, 1U, Empty
760111013 3603M-48LC-LS InstaPATCH 360 UHD Module 48f LC LazrSPEED
760111039 3603M-48LC-SM InstaPATCH 360 UHD Module 48f LC TeraSPEED
760111153 3603P-24MPO UHD Adapter Panel, 24 x MPO
760112003 CMS-2-02 Fiber Cord Management Sleeve
MPO Pre-terminated Shelves
760136457 3603D-1U-144LC-LS-A UHD Fiber Shelf with 3 InstaPATCH 360 Ultra High Density Modules,
48 fiber, LC, LazrSPEED, Polarity A
760136465 3603D-1U-144LC-LS-B UHD Fiber Shelf with 3 InstaPATCH 360 Ultra High Density Modules,
48 fiber, LC, LazrSPEED, Polarity B
760136432 3603D-1U-144LC-SM-A UHD Fiber Shelf with 3 InstaPATCH 360 Ultra High Density Modules,
48 fiber, LC, TeraSPEED, Polarity A
760136440 3603D-1U-144LC-SM-B UHD Fiber Shelf with 3 InstaPATCH 360 Ultra High Density Modules,
48 fiber, LC, TeraSPEED, Polarity B
760136473 3603D-1U-72MPO UHD Fiber Shelf with 3 InstaPATCH 360 24-Port MPO
Adapter Panels
Pre-Loaded Shelves for LC Trunks
760139675 3603D-1U-144LC-LS-P SYSTIMAX 360™ Ultra High Density Fiber Shelf, 1U, with three Ultra
High Density Adapter Panels (48 fiber, LC, LazrSPEED)
760139683 3603D-1U-144LC-SM-P SYSTIMAX 360™ Ultra High Density Fiber Shelf, 1U, with three Ultra
High Density Adapter Panels (48 fiber, LC, TeraSPEED)
760111088 3603P-48LC-LS SYSTIMAX 360 Ultra High Density Adapter Panel, 48 fiber, LC,
LazrSPEED
760111104 3603P-48LC-SM SYSTIMAX 360 Ultra High Density Adapter Panel, 48 fiber, LC,
TeraSPEED
Splicing Shelves
760149054 3603D-1U-144LC-TS-DP UHD Splicing Shelf with 3 LC pass-thru panels and
3 360-LP-STACK-SPT splice tray kits, TeraSPEED
760149062 3603D-1U-144LC-LS-DP UHD Splicing Shelf with 3 LC pass-thru panels and
3 360-LP-STACK-SPT splice tray kits, LazrSPEED
760148502 360-LP-STACK-SPT Fusion Splice Tray Kit, stackable, large format
760148536 360-SPLICE-24-FUS Fusion Splice Holder Kit, stackable
760148734 3603D-STBLZR Shelf Stabilizer Kit
SYSTIMAX 360 ULTRA HIGH DENSITY SHELVES AND MODULES —
360 1U Modular Panel
7
Material ID Product Number Description
760106617 360MP-1U 360MP 1U Panel, accepts 4 360DM or 360DP components
760113001 360MP-1UA Angled 360MP 1U Panel Angled, accepts 4 360DM or
360DP components
760120287 360MP-4U 360MP 4U Panel, accepts 16 360DM or 360DP components
760107524 360DP-8MPO 360 Distribution Panel 8 MPO
760107516 360DP-6MPO 360 Distribution Panel 6 MPO
Note it is highly recommended to use the fiber cord management sleeves for UHD installation.
SYSTIMAX 360 G2 MODULAR PANELS AND 360DP-MPO ADAPTER PANELS —
InstaPATCH 360 Ruggedized Fanout Cables Configurator
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14-16
F L X M P L A A D - M E F 010
Prefix